Registration

<u>BUYER</u>

Name	

Business Name

Email	
Linan	

Scramble Team Information

TEAM CAPTAIN

Name	
Phone	
Email	

TEAM MEMBER 2

Name	
Phone	
Email	

TEAM MEMBER 3

Name	
Phone	

Email

TEAM MEMBER 4

Name _____

Phone _____

Email _____



Helping West Virginia youth one step at a time.

Established in 1975, Stepping Stones, Inc. is a fully licensed child welfare provider with over forty seven years experience in working with West Virginia's troubled and troubling youth and their families. The Stepping Stones, Inc. Administrative and Residential campus is located in Lavalette, WV on 166 acres in rural Wayne County, just 20 minutes from the service rich area of Huntington, WV.

SteppingStonesInc.org

4 Person Scramble

GOLF

TOURNAMENT



Helping West Virginia youth one step at a time.

Saturday, September 9, 2023

Creekside Golf Course 400 Royal Birkdale Dr., Lavalette, WV 25535

Title Sponsor:

ELITING CODECT VIEW

CHEVROLE

REGISTER ONLINE! https://steppingstonesinc.org/golf

[SEE REVERSE]

Stepping Stones

GOLL

TOURNAME

Helping West Virginia youth one step at a time.

Entry Fees:

\$360 per Team • \$100 per Individual (Includes: player entry, golf cart fee and 18 holes of par friendly golf)

Lunch Sponsored by:







Sponsorship Opportunities:

\$500 - Play & Sponsor
(includes Team Registration / hole sponsor sign)
\$1500 - Swag Bag or Golf Towel Sponsor

(includes one Team Registration)
\$250 - Drink or Snack Sponsors
\$250 - Contest Hole Sponsors
\$1500 - Golf Sleeve Sponsor
(includes one Team Registrations)
\$100 - Green or Tee Sponsor
Prize Sponsor - Donate Prize
\$1,000 - Hole in One Prize (\$10,00)

Proceeds will benefit Stepping Stones Group Home

Stepping Stones has several needs that simply fall outside of our regular budget. Stepping Stones is raising funds for to provide housing, addiction treatment, food security, job training, education and hope to youth at risk of or experiencing homelessness, addiction, poverty and hopelessness. These funds will help us meet the needs of our boys as they realize their potential one step at a time.

For More Information Call or Email: Raymona Preston 304-638-4316 B4kids@steppingstonesinc.org https://steppingstonesinc.org

Registration • 7:00 am Shotgun Start • 8:00 am

REGISTRATION

Select from the following:

Team Registration - \$360
Individual Registration - \$100
Play and Golf Sponsor - \$500
Swag Bag Sponsor - \$1500
Golf Sleeve Sponsor - \$1500
Contest Hole - \$250
Green or Tee Sponsor - \$100
Drink or Snack Sponsor - \$250
\$10,000 Hole in One Sponsor - \$1000
Prize Sponsor - List Prize

To register online and pay by credit card go to https://steppingstonesinc.org/golf

or mail this registration form with a check

made payable to "Stepping Stones, Inc." to:

Stepping Stones, Inc. P.O. Box 539 Lavalette, WV 25535

\$10,000 Hole-in-One

Major Prizes on Par 3 Holes Door Prizes and T-Shirts Prizes for Top Teams in Each Flight Trophies for Top High School Teams

REGISTER ONLINE! https://steppingstonesinc.org/golf